
Quantity Item Includes Rental Rates

Lighting

Photo Strobes 

LED

10

3

1
1
1
1
1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1
2
1
1

2
2
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
12

2
2
2

3
2

APUTURE Light Storm LS 300X Bi Color $100/Day

APUTURE Nova p600c RGB Light Panel $250/Day

APUTURE B7C 8 Bulb Kit $80/Day
CINEO Standard 410 LED Panel $200/Day
ASTERA RGB Titan Tubes 4x Kit $300/Day
Litepanels Astra 4x Bi-Color 1x1 LED Panel $120/Day
Prolights EclProfile CT + LED Ellipsoidal $150/Day

LiteMat 4 Series 2 Kit $150/Day

SnapGrid 40° for LiteMat 4 $25/Day

LiteMat+ 8 Kit    $300/Day

LiteMat 8 Snapgrid 40         $50/Day
FalconEyes RX-12TD Bi Color $35/Day

Kino Kit 4X4 Bank $75/Day
Kino Diva Kit 2X4 Bank $40/Day

Arri M18 $300/Day
Joker-Bug 800 K5600 26° Lens $275/Day

$150/Day
Chimera Triolet Mogul Base Flood Light 1000W $45/Day

Arri 150 $15/Day
Arri 300 $20/Day
Arri 650 $20/Day
Arri T2 2K $40/Day
Mole Richardson 1K $24/Day
Mole Baby 5K $50/Day
Source 4 750 $40/Day
Source Four  26º Lens $12/Day
Source Four 50º Lens $12/Day
LTM Pepper 420 $15/Day
LTM Pepper 650 $20/Day
2K Space Light Free With Rental

APUTURE Spotlight Mount 19° Lens $50/Day
APUTURE Fresnel 2x Attatchment $12/Day
APUTURE Barn Doors $10/Day

AlienBees PHOTO STROBE Kit 800 x 3 $125/Day
Pocket Wizard $15/Day

Ballast, Power/ DMX Cable, Hyper Reflector (55°),
Cable Relief Hook, Di�usion Skirt

Ballast, Power/ DMX Cable, Cable Relief Hook,
Lighting Clamp, CRMX Control

Charging Kit

Snap Bag Soft Box

24v Power Supplies, Custom Baby Pins, Astera Clamps

Ballast, X-Bracket, Di�user Dome

Ballast, Power Cable

Ballast, Power Cable

Ballast, Barn door, Cable, and skrims

Ballast, Barn door, Cable, and skrims

Di�usion Skirts

Bowens Mount, 3 x B-Size Gobo, Gobo Holder, Gel Frame

Bowens Mount

Bowens Mount, Honey Comb Attatchment 

Ballast, Center Mount, PolySkirt, Magic Cloth,
Half Di�usion

Ballast, Center Mount, PolySkirt, Magic Cloth,
Half Di�usion

COMPACT FLUORECENTS

HMI

Joker2 800W Bug-A-Beam Adapter Kit

TUNGSTEN ( )Ask About Before Use

LIGHTING SUPPORT



Quantity Item Includes Rental Rates

Grip
STANDS

APPLE BOXES

SAND BAGS

FRAMES

RAGS

FLAGS

REFLECTORS

13
2
1
2
1
3
1

4
4
4
4

25

1
1
1

4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

3
4
2
2
1
1

1
1

C-Stand 40” w/ Gobo Head and Arm $10/Day
Junior Roller 2 Riser $18/Day
Combo Roller 3 Riser $25/Day
Combo Stand 2 Riser $10/Day
Combo Stand 3 Riser $15/Day
Mini-boom arms $10/Day
Matthews Super Crank-O-Vator $150/Day

Full Apple Box $5/Day
1/2 Apple Box $5/Day
1/4 Apple box $5/Day
Pancake $5/Day

Sandbags $2/Day

8X8 Frame Set $20/Day
8X8 Frame Set $25/Day
12X12 Frame Set $35/Day

4X4 Unlbeach Musilin $20/Day
4X4 Bleach Musilin $20/Day
4X4 Poly Silk $20/Day
4X4 Silk $20/Day
4X4 Magic Cloth $20/Day
4X4 Ultrabounce $20/Day
8X8 Unbleach Muslin $40/Day
8X8 Silk $40/Day
8X8 Magic Cloth $40/Day
8X8 Single Net $40/Day
8X8 Double Net $40/Day
8X8 Ultra Bouce $40/Day
8X8 Solid $40/Day
20X30 Green Screen $125/Day
20X40 Green Screen $150/Day

4X4 Open Frame $5/Day
4X4 Floppy Flag $10/Day
2X3 Open Frame $5/Day
2X3 Solid $5/Day
2X3 Silk $5/Day
2X3 Double Net $5/Day

4X4 Bounce Board $5/Day
4X4 Circle Bounce Board $5/Day

Rocky Mountain Leg

Rocky Mountain Leg

15lb and 20lb

Corners & Ears

Corners & Ears

Corners & Ears

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties

Grommetted w/ Ties - Shows Ware

Grommetted w/ Ties

Top Hinge
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1
1
1
1
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1
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2
2
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10+

1
1
1
2
1
1
1

1
1

4X4 Shiny Board $30/Day
2X2 Shiny Bounce Board $2/Day
2X3 Shiny Bounce Board $2/Day

Cardellini $5/Day
Lollipop Grip Head $6/Day
Mafer Clamp $6/Day
Platypus Clamp $5/Day
Baby Pipe Holder $3/Day
Junior Pipe Holder $3/Day
Speedrail Per Ft $10/Day
Cheeseborough $3/Day

Mitchell Light Weight Telescoping Pipehanger
with Stirrups 4'- 8' $10/Day

American Telescoping Pipehangers 4'- 8' with
Stirrups $12/Day

American Telescoping Pipehangers 3'  with
Baby Pin $7/Day

Safety Cables $1/Day
Baby Grid Clamps $3/Day
Big Ben Wrap Clamp $8/Day

Mole Power 600 Amp Free With Rental

Moleplex 24 Channel Distribution Box 600 Amp Free With Rental
DMX-IT 12 Dimmer Free With Rental
Mole Richardson Lunch Box 100 Amp Free With Rental
Mole Chichardson Six Gang 60 Amp Free With Rental
50' 100 Amp Bates Banded Cable Free With Rental
50' 60 Amp Bates Banded Cable Free With Rental
100' Socapex 19 Pin Cable Free With Rental
50' 4 AWG 5 Banded Cam Lock Cable Free With Rental
100 Amp to 60 Amp Stage Pin Splitter Free With Rental
6' Socpex 19 Pin Breakout to Female Edison Free With Rental
25' Stinger $2/Day 
50' Stinger $4/Day
Power Strips Free With Rental

Red Gemini Package 5k $525/Day
Red Komodo Package 6K $350/Day
C300 Mark II Package $400/Day
C300 Mark I Package $350/Day
Canon EOS 5DS $110/Day
Canon EOS 5D $80/Day
Canon EOS 5D $65/Day

Ziess CP. 2 T 2.1 Prime Package - EF mount $250/Day
Ziess 21mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount $65/Day

Yoke with braked pivot

CLAMPS

GRID RIGGING

DISTRO

End Jaw

Please ask for length

Junior Reciever

Already hooked up, Cam Lock, Baites and Edison. 

CamLock, Socapex & Edison 

Hooped up to Socapex in the grid. 

10 recepticles 

6 recepticles 

Not in Studio, please ask. 

Not in Studio, please ask. 

PL Mount or EF mount

(Body, LCD,Power Supply, Top Handle, Cables, Battery)

(Body, LCD,Power Supply, Top Handle, Cables, Battery)

21mm, 35mm, 50m, 100mm - Super 35

Super 35

Camera

Glass
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Ziess 35mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount $65/Day
Ziess 50mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount $65/Day
Ziess 100mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount $65/Day
Canon Prime Package

Canon 50mm f/1.2 L II EF (USM) LENS $40/Day
Canon EF 85mm f/1.2 L II USM Lens $45/Day
Canon 50mm f/1.2 L EF II (USM) LENS $40/Day

Canon 50mm f/1.2 L II EF (USM) LENS $40/Day

Fujinon ZX 19-90mm Cabrio T/2.9 - PL MOUNT $450/Day
Canon 24-70mm f/2.8L IS II - EF MOUNT $55/Day

Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L II USM Lens $40/Day
Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS II USM Lens $35/Day

Canon EF 24-105mm f/4L IS USM Lens? $35/Day
11-16mm F2.8 Duclos $35/Day

EF - EOS R Mount Adaptor $15/Day
RF - PL Mount $30/Day

Sachtler Tripods - 100m $65/Day
Ikan PD Move wireless Follow Focus $35/Day

Teradeck Bolt Pro 600 Tx/Rx Kit $150/Day
Teradeck Bolt Pro 300 Tx/Rx Kit $100/Day

Arri LMB 4X5.65 Matte Box - 2 Stage $50/Day

Ti�en 5 ND Filter Set $50/Day
Ti�en ND .3 $12/Day

Ti�en ND .6 $12/Day
Ti�en ND .9 $12/Day

Ti�en ND 1.2 $12/Day
Ti�en ND 1.5 $12/Day

Ti�en ND .6 Grad $10/Day
Ti�en Black Pro Mist 1/2 $10/Day

Ti�en Polarizer $10/Day
Ti�en Hot Mirror $10/Day

Dana Dolly w/ Rail (4, 6 & 10 ft) $150/day

Indy Dolly Kit $125/day

Ready Rig $125/day
Easy Rig 3 $110/day

DJI Ronin 2 - 3 Axis Stabalizer $350/day
DJI RS Pro Gimbal + Advanced Ring Grip $85/Day

SHAPE Shoulder Rig $55/Day

Titan Radio TR4X 6 Walkie Kit $70/Day

ZOOM

ADAPTORS

FILTERS

S35

Fluid Head system

1 Reciever 

Top (Bottom) Flag

 All 4X5.65 - .3, .6, .9, 1.2, 1.5 

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

4X5.65

12' straight track, 12' curved track

Eye Bolt

Eye Bolt

Antennas, surveillance & charger. 

Incorporated Mitchell Mount, 75mm/100mm/150mm Ada
2 Track Ends, 1 Track support

Camera Support

CAM MOTION

Communication 



Quantity Item Includes Rental Rates

Monitors

Cards & Readers

Hard drives

Batteries

Studio Furniture

AUDIO

2
2
2

4
10
8
1
2
1
1

4
4
10

5
2
1 4 Channel
2
2
2

1
2
1
1
1
1
2

5+

1
2

1
2
3
2
1

1
1

Atomos Sumo 19" $175/Day
TV Logic 17" Monitor $150/Day

Small HD 702 Ultrabright 7" Monitor $150/Day

Red Cards (480 GB) $125/Day/each
CFast (128 GB) $32/Day/each

Compact Flash (32 GB) $8/Day/each
Compact Flash (2 GB) $2/Day/each

Compact Flash (4 GB) $4/Day/each
Micro SD adapter $2/Day/each

Red reader $25/Day/each

1TB $10/Day/each

2TB $15/Day/each
Thumbdrives $1/Day/each

B4B 190W Gold Mount $20/Day/each
Anton Bauer Titon MIRCO 90W Gold Mount $40/Day/each

B4B Gold Mount Charger $30/Day
Ronin Batteries $10/Day/each

Canon BP 975 $20/Day/each
Canon BP A 30 $24/Day/each

Blue Velvet Couch and pillows $250/Day
Gold Vintage Chairs $40/Day/each

Wood Panel Bar/Bu�et table $225/Day
Glass and Mirror co�ee table $75/Day

Glass and Brass High Table $175/Day
Brass Modern Pendant Lamp $40/Day/each

Blue Velvet and Brass High Chairs $60/Day/each
Bar Accessories and Vases $50/Day

Schoeps CMIT 5U Shotgun Mic $80/Day
Sennheiser EW 100 G3 - Wireless Lav kit $30/Day

Sound Devices MixPre-3 $20/Day

K-Tek Boompole $7/Day
25' XLR $7/Day

50' XLR $10/Day
Sony MDR-7506 Headphones $5/Day

20 X 30 Felt Green Screen $100/Day
20 X 40 Cloth Green Screen $125/Day

Comes with 25' BNC

Comes with 25' BNC

Comes with 25' BNC

3 Track, Sound Devices MX-Hirose power

12', No XLR

Grommited (Some Wear to Cloth)

Grommited (Some Wear to Cloth)

MICS

SOUND RECORD + SUPPORT

GREEN SCREENS


