

antity	/ Item	Includes	Rental Rates
		Lighting	
		LED	
		Ballast, Power/ DMX Cable, Hyper Reflector (55°),	
10	APUTURE Light Storm LS 300X Bi Color	Cable Relief Hook, Diffusion Skirt	\$100/Day
3	APUTURE Nova p600c RGB Light Panel	Ballast, Power/ DMX Cable, Cable Relief Hook, Lighting Clamp, CRMX Control	\$250/Day
1	APUTURE B7C 8 Bulb Kit	Charging Kit	\$80/Day
1	CINEO Standard 410 LED Panel	Snap Bag Soft Box	\$200/Day
1	ASTERA RGB Titan Tubes 4x Kit	24v Power Supplies, Custom Baby Pins, Astera Clamps	\$300/Day
1	Litepanels Astra 4x Bi-Color 1x1 LED Panel		\$120/Day
1	Prolights EclProfile CT + LED Ellipsoidal		\$150/Day
1	LiteMat 4 Series 2 Kit	Ballast, Center Mount, PolySkirt, Magic Cloth, Half Diffusion	\$150/Day
1	SnapGrid 40° for LiteMat 4		\$25/Day
1	LiteMat+ 8 Kit	Ballast, Center Mount, PolySkirt, Magic Cloth, Half Diffusion	\$300/Day
1	LiteMat 8 Snapgrid 40		\$50/Day
1	FalconEyes RX-12TD Bi Color	Ballast, X-Bracket, Diffuser Dome	\$35/Day
	C	OMPACT FLUORECENTS	
1	Kino Kit 4X4 Bank	Ballast, Power Cable	\$75/Day
1	Kino Diva Kit 2X4 Bank	Ballast, Power Cable	\$40/Day
	•	HMI	•
1	Arri M18	Ballast, Barn door, Cable, and skrims	\$300/Day
2	Joker-Bug 800 K5600 26° Lens	Ballast, Barn door, Cable, and skrims	\$275/Day
1	Joker2 800W Bug-A-Beam Adapter Kit		\$150/Day
1	Chimera Triolet Mogul Base Flood Light 1000W		\$45/Day
		TEN (Ask About Before Use)	+,,
2	Arri 150		\$15/Day
2	Arri 300		\$20/Day
2	Arri 650		\$20/Day
2	Arri T2 2K		\$40/Day
2	Mole Richardson 1K		\$24/Day
1	Mole Baby 5K		\$50/Day
2	Source 4 750		\$40/Day
1	Source Four 26° Lens		\$12/Day
1	Source Four 50° Lens		\$12/Day
2	LTM Pepper 420		\$15/Day
1	LTM Pepper 650		\$20/Day
12	2K Space Light	Diffusion Skirts	Free With Rental
			-
2	APUTURE Spotlight Mount 19° Lens	Bowens Mount, 3 x B-Size Gobo, Gobo Holder, Gel Frame	s \$50/Day
2	APUTURE Fresnel 2x Attatchment	Bowens Mount	\$12/Day
2	APUTURE Barn Doors	Bowens Mount, Honey Comb Attatchment	\$10/Day
-			
		Photo Strobes	
3	AlienBees PHOTO STROBE Kit 800 x 3		\$125/Day
2	Pocket Wizard		\$15/Day



## **Quantity Item**

## Includes

## **Rental Rates**

		Grip	
		STANDS	
13	C-Stand 40" w/ Gobo Head and Arm		\$10/Day
2	Junior Roller 2 Riser		\$18/Day
1	Combo Roller 3 Riser		\$25/Day
2	Combo Stand 2 Riser	Rocky Mountain Leg	\$10/Day
1	Combo Stand 3 Riser	Rocky Mountain Leg	\$15/Day
3	Mini-boom arms		\$10/Day
1	Matthews Super Crank-O-Vator		\$150/Day
		APPLE BOXES	
4	Full Apple Box		\$5/Day
4	1/2 Apple Box		\$5/Day
4	1/4 Apple box		\$5/Day
4	Pancake		\$5/Day
		SAND BAGS	
25	Sandbags	15lb and 20lb	\$2/Day
		FRAMES	
1	8X8 Frame Set	Corners & Ears	\$20/Day
1	8X8 Frame Set	Corners & Ears	\$25/Day
1	12X12 Frame Set	Corners & Ears	\$35/Day
		RAGS	
4	4X4 Unlbeach Musilin	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	4X4 Bleach Musilin	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	4X4 Poly Silk	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	4X4 Silk	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	4X4 Magic Cloth	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	4X4 Ultrabounce	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$20/Day
1	8X8 Unbleach Muslin	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Silk	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Magic Cloth	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Single Net	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Double Net	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Ultra Bouce	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	8X8 Solid	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$40/Day
1	20X30 Green Screen	Grommetted w/ Ties - Shows Ware	\$125/Day
1	20X40 Green Screen	Grommetted w/ Ties	\$150/Day
		FLAGS	
3	4X4 Open Frame		\$5/Day
4	4X4 Floppy Flag	Top Hinge	\$10/Day
2	2X3 Open Frame		\$5/Day
2	2X3 Solid		\$5/Day
1	2X3 Silk		\$5/Day
1	2X3 Double Net		\$5/Day
		REFLECTORS	
1	4X4 Bounce Board		\$5/Day
1	4X4 Circle Bounce Board		\$5/Day



Quantity		Includes	Rental Rates
1	4X4 Shiny Board	Yoke with braked pivot	\$30/Day
1	2X2 Shiny Bounce Board		\$2/Day
1	2X3 Shiny Bounce Board		\$2/Day
		CLAMPS	
2	Cardellini	End Jaw	\$5/Day
3	Lollipop Grip Head		\$6/Day
2	Mafer Clamp		\$6/Day
2	Platypus Clamp		\$5/Day
2	Baby Pipe Holder		\$3/Day
2	Junior Pipe Holder		\$3/Day
-	Speedrail Per Ft	Please ask for length	\$10/Day
4	Cheeseborough		\$3/Day
		GRID RIGGING	•
2	Mitchell Light Weight Telescoping Pipehanger with Stirrups 4'- 8'		\$10/Day
2	American Telescoping Pipehangers 4'- 8' with Stirrups		\$12/Day
2	American Telescoping Pipehangers 3' with Baby Pin		\$7/Day
18	Safety Cables		\$1/Day
18	Baby Grid Clamps		\$3/Day
3	Big Ben Wrap Clamp	Junior Reciever	\$8/Day
		DISTRO	
1	Mole Power 600 Amp	Already hooked up, Cam Lock, Baites and Edison.	Free With Rental
1	Moleplex 24 Channel Distribution Box 600 Amp	CamLock, Socapex & Edison	Free With Rental
1	DMX-IT 12 Dimmer	Hooped up to Socapex in the grid.	Free With Rental
1	Mole Richardson Lunch Box 100 Amp	10 recepticles	Free With Rental
3	Mole Chichardson Six Gang 60 Amp	6 recepticles	Free With Rental
3	50' 100 Amp Bates Banded Cable		Free With Rental
1	50' 60 Amp Bates Banded Cable		Free With Rental
2	100' Socapex 19 Pin Cable		Free With Rental
1	50' 4 AWG 5 Banded Cam Lock Cable		Free With Rental
2	100 Amp to 60 Amp Stage Pin Splitter		Free With Rental
2	6' Socpex 19 Pin Breakout to Female Edison		Free With Rental
10	25' Stinger	Not in Studio, please ask.	\$2/Day
8	50' Stinger	Not in Studio, please ask.	\$4/Day
10+	Power Strips		Free With Rental
		Camera	·
1	Red Gemini Package 5k	PL Mount or EF mount	\$525/Day
1	Red Komodo Package 6K		\$350/Day
1	C300 Mark II Package	(Body, LCD,Power Supply, Top Handle, Cables, Battery)	\$400/Day
2	C300 Mark I Package	(Body, LCD, Power Supply, Top Handle, Cables, Battery)	\$350/Day
1	Canon EOS 5DS		\$110/Day
1	Canon EOS 5D		\$80/Day
1	Canon EOS 5D		\$65/Day
_		Glass	<u> </u>
1	Ziess CP. 2 T 2.1 Prime Package - EF mount		\$250/Day
1	-	21mm, 35mm, 50m, 100mm - Super 35	
1	Ziess 21mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount	Super 35	\$65/Day



Quantity	Item	Includes	Rental Rates
<u> </u>	Ziess 35mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount		\$65/Day
1	Ziess 50mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount		\$65/Day
1	Ziess 100mm CP. 2 T 2.1 - EF mount		\$65/Day
1	Canon Prime Package		
	Canon 50mm f/1.2 L II EF (USM) LENS		\$40/Day
	Canon EF 85mm f/1.2 L II USM Lens		\$45/Day
	Canon 50mm f/1.2 L EF II (USM) LENS		\$40/Day
1	Canon 50mm f/1.2 L II EF (USM) LENS		\$40/Day
		ZOOM	
1	Fujinon ZX 19-90mm Cabrio T/2.9 - PL MOUNT	S35	\$450/Day
	Canon 24-70mm f/2.8L IS II - EF MOUNT		\$55/Day
	Canon EF 16-35mm f/2.8L II USM Lens		\$40/Day
	Canon EF 70-200mm f/2.8L IS II USM Lens		\$35/Day
	Canon EF 24-105mm f/4L IS USM Lens?		\$35/Day
_	11-16mm F2.8 Duclos		\$35/Day
-		ADAPTORS	····
2	EF - EOS R Mount Adaptor		\$15/Day
	RF - PL Mount		\$30/Day
-		Camora Support	+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
_		Camera Support	· ·
-	Sachtler Tripods - 100m	Fluid Head system	\$65/Day
-	Ikan PD Move wireless Follow Focus		\$35/Day
1	Teradeck Bolt Pro 600 Tx/Rx Kit	1 Reciever	\$150/Day
1	Teradeck Bolt Pro 300 Tx/Rx Kit		\$100/Day
		FILTERS	i
	Arri LMB 4X5.65 Matte Box - 2 Stage	Top (Bottom) Flag	\$50/Day
1	Tiffen 5 ND Filter Set	All 4X5.653, .6, .9, 1.2, 1.5	\$50/Day
1	Tiffen ND .3	4X5.65	\$12/Day
1	Tiffen ND .6	4X5.65	\$12/Day
1	Tiffen ND .9	4X5.65	\$12/Day
1	Tiffen ND 1.2	4X5.65	\$12/Day
-	Tiffen ND 1.5	4X5.65	\$12/Day
1	Tiffen ND .6 Grad	4X5.65	\$10/Day
1	Tiffen Black Pro Mist 1/2	4X5.65	\$10/Day
1	Tiffen Polarizer	4X5.65	\$10/Day
1	Tiffen Hot Mirror	4X5.65	\$10/Day
		CAM MOTION	
1	Dana Dolly w/ Rail (4, 6 & 10 ft)	Incorporated Mitchell Mount, 75mm/100mm/150mm Ada 2 Track Ends, 1 Track support	\$150/day
1	Indy Dolly Kit	12' straight track, 12' curved track	\$125/day
	Ready Rig	Eye Bolt	\$125/day
	Easy Rig 3	Eye Bolt	\$110/day
1	DJI Ronin 2 - 3 Axis Stabalizer	, 	\$350/day
	DJI RS Pro Gimbal + Advanced Ring Grip		\$85/Day
	SHAPE Shoulder Rig		\$55/Day
-	-	Communication	/



Quantity	/ Item	Includes	Rental Rates	
		Monitors		
2	Atomos Sumo 19"	Comes with 25' BNC	\$175/Day	
2	TV Logic 17" Monitor	Comes with 25' BNC	\$150/Day	
2	Small HD 702 Ultrabright 7" Monitor	Comes with 25' BNC	\$150/Day	
2			\$1307 Duy	
		ards & Readers		
4	Red Cards (480 GB)	1	\$125/Day/each	
10	CFast (128 GB)		\$32/Day/each	
8	Compact Flash (32 GB)		\$8/Day/each	
1	Compact Flash (2 GB)		\$2/Day/each	
2	Compact Flash (4 GB)		\$4/Day/each	
1	Micro SD adapter		\$2/Day/each	
1	Red reader		\$25/Day/each	
		Hard drives		
4	1ТВ		\$10/Day/each	
4	2ТВ		\$15/Day/each	
10	Thumbdrives		\$1/Day/each	
		Batteries		
5	B4B 190W Gold Mount		\$20/Day/each	
2	Anton Bauer Titon MIRCO 90W Gold Mount		\$40/Day/each	
1	B4B Gold Mount Charger	4 Channel	\$30/Day	
2	Ronin Batteries		\$10/Day/each	
2	Canon BP 975		\$20/Day/each	
2	Canon BP A 30		\$24/Day/each	
	S	tudio Furniture		
1	Blue Velvet Couch and pillows		\$250/Day	
2	Gold Vintage Chairs		\$40/Day/each	
1	Wood Panel Bar/Buffet table		\$225/Day	
1	Glass and Mirror coffee table		\$75/Day	
1	Glass and Brass High Table		\$175/Day	
1	Brass Modern Pendant Lamp		\$40/Day/each	
2	Blue Velvet and Brass High Chairs		\$60/Day/each	
5+	Bar Accessories and Vases		\$50/Day	
	·	AUDIO		
		MICS		
1	Schoeps CMIT 5U Shotgun Mic		\$80/Day	
2	Sennheiser EW 100 G3 - Wireless Lav kit		\$30/Day	
2		↓ ND RECORD + SUPPORT	400, Euy	
1	Sound Devices MixPre-3		\$00 (D	
1		3 Track, Sound Devices MX-Hirose power	\$20/Day	
2	K-Tek Boompole	12', No XLR	\$7/Day	
2	25' XLR 50' XLR		\$7/Day	
			\$10/Day	
1	Sony MDR-7506 Headphones		\$5/Day	
GREEN SCREENS				
1	20 X 30 Felt Green Screen	Grommited (Some Wear to Cloth)	\$100/Day	
1	20 X 40 Cloth Green Screen	Grommited (Some Wear to Cloth)	\$125/Day	